Date: 99.02.24 Project name:
Supplier: AIRTRUST
Contract No: Document Title: Micro filter technical data
Rev: 00 Document No:
Client:
Total page: 2 Document Code:
   This document is the property of  AIRTRUST Any unauthorized attempt to reproduce it , in any from , is strictly prohibited   Page 1 of 4
AIRTRUST MICRO FILTER:
Product Specification
Ordering and Performance Data
Model  Flow Rate (m3/h)  Port Size(Inch)  Max Pressure (bar g)  Max Temp. (°C)
ATM20  20  1/4  16  75
ATM40  40  3/8  16  75
ATM50  50  3/8  16  75
ATM100  100  1/2  16  75
ATM150  150  3/4  16  75
ATM200  200  1  16  75
ATM250  250  1  16  75
ATM300  300  11/4  16  75
ATM500  500  11/2  16  75
ATM600  600  11/2  16  75
ATM850  850  11/2  16  75
ATM1200  1200  2  16  75
ATM1520  1520  2  16  75
ATM1820   1820  21/2  16  75
ATM2220  2220  3  16  75
ATM2620  2620  3  16  75
ATM3000  3000  F3  16 75
ATM4000  4000  F4  16 75
ATM6000  6000  F6  16 75
Note: For larger flow rates ,please consult factory.
Date: 99.02.24 Project name:
Supplier: AIRTRUST
Contract No: Document Title: Micro filter technical data